Volume
674
186
116

1724
2999
663
652
653
503
657
657
2853
694
150
3684
134
643
14
150
117
150
50
655
300
677
790
1404
592
603
686
684
233
1326
2017
673
2544
2544
615
1980
81
1275
638
575
2000
800
292
130
24
673
540
658
650
663
2020
80
231
52

Price (NOK)
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
16.0148
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941
15.9941

15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913
15.913

Value (NOK)
10,793.98
2,978.75
1,857.72
27,609.52
48,028.39
10,617.81
10,441.65
10,457.66
8,055.44
10,521.72
10,521.72
45,690.22
11,114.27
2,402.22
58,998.52
2,145.98
10,297.52
224.21
2,402.22
1,873.73
2,402.22
800.74
10,489.69
4,798.23
10,828.01
12,635.34
22,455.72
9,468.51
9,644.44
10,971.95
10,939.96
3,726.63
21,208.18
32,260.10
10,764.03
40,688.99
40,688.99
9,836.37
31,668.32
1,295.52
20,392.48
10,204.24
9,149.98
31,826.00
12,730.40
4,646.60
2,068.69
381.91
10,709.45
8,593.02
10,470.75
10,343.45
10,550.32
32,144.26
1,273.04
3,675.90
827.48

Date and time (CET)

13/03/2023 11:26
13/03/2023 11:26
13/03/2023 11:26
13/03/2023 11:27
13/03/2023 11:27
13/03/2023 11:28
13/03/2023 12:36
13/03/2023 13:19
13/03/2023 13:19
13/03/2023 14:14
13/03/2023 14:31
13/03/2023 14:32
13/03/2023 15:34
13/03/2023 15:58
13/03/2023 14:32
13/03/2023 16:17
13/03/2023 16:19
13/03/2023 14:53
13/03/2023 14:53
13/03/2023 14:53
13/03/2023 14:53
13/03/2023 14:54
13/03/2023 15:34
14/03/2023 09:31
14/03/2023 09:43
14/03/2023 09:43
14/03/2023 10:29
14/03/2023 10:46
14/03/2023 11:03
14/03/2023 11:07
14/03/2023 11:08
14/03/2023 11:34
14/03/2023 15:18
14/03/2023 14:03
14/03/2023 16:10
14/03/2023 16:10
14/03/2023 16:10
14/03/2023 16:10
14/03/2023 14:03
14/03/2023 14:56
14/03/2023 15:19
14/03/2023 16:19
15/03/2023 12:42
15/03/2023 13:07
15/03/2023 13:34
15/03/2023 13:50
15/03/2023 13:50
15/03/2023 13:53
15/03/2023 14:14
15/03/2023 14:26
15/03/2023 14:36
15/03/2023 14:44
15/03/2023 15:01
15/03/2023 15:01
15/03/2023 14:55
15/03/2023 15:44
15/03/2023 15:47

Venue
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



644
2833
105
768
681
700
717
717
204
213
731
687
1500
167
500
650
650
1124
500
50
140
647
512
629
201

16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
16.7562
18.0214
18.0214
18.0214
18.0214
18.0214
18.0214
17.7400

10,790.99
47,470.31
1,759.40
12,868.76
11,410.97
11,729.34
12,014.20
12,014.20
3,418.26
3,569.07
12,248.78
11,511.51
25,134.30
2,798.29
8,378.10
10,891.53
10,891.53
18,833.97
9,010.70
901.07
2,523.00
11,659.85
9,226.96
11,335.46
3,565.74

16/03/2023 09:33
16/03/2023 11:03
16/03/2023 11:16
16/03/2023 11:23
16/03/2023 11:37
16/03/2023 11:51
16/03/2023 12:05
16/03/2023 12:19
16/03/2023 12:33
16/03/2023 12:47
16/03/2023 09:44
16/03/2023 09:50
16/03/2023 14:07
16/03/2023 11:23
16/03/2023 12:33
16/03/2023 14:06
16/03/2023 14:06
16/03/2023 16:10
20/03/2023 09:56
20/03/2023 09:56
20/03/2023 09:56
20/03/2023 14:36
20/03/2023 14:36
20/03/2023 15:44
21/03/2023 16:11

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



